
Office of the Chief Conservator of Forests (IT),
III floor, Vanalakshmi,

Forest Headquarters, Vazhuthacaud,
Thiruvananthapuram - 695014
email: ccf-it.for@kerala.gov.in

File No.: KFDHQ/6237/2023-FMIS/PCM

Corrigendum 1: Extension of Dates

Corrigendum for Quotation no.: 01/2025-26 dated 19/05/2025 

Corrigendum Date: 26-05-2025

   Please refer Kerala Forest Department’s Quotation notice (Quotation Notice No.
02/2025-26 dated on 19-05-2025 inviting quotations for carrying out the Security
audit of the following online Software Application – Non-Timber Forest Produce –
Information management System [NTFP-IMS]. The following modifications has
been made in the Quotation Notice referred.

   The date of submission and opening of the tender has been extended as tabulated
below:   

Item Date and Time -
Published

Date and Time -
Amended

Last date to seek clarification 27-05-2025 12.00
PM

30-05-2025
12.00 PM

Last date and time for the receipt of
Quotation

27-05-2025 2.30
PM

02-06-2025
3.00 PM

Date and time of opening of Quotation 27-05-2025 3.00
PM

02-06-2025
3.30 PM

 The above modifications issued in this corrigendum will not affect any other terms
and conditions of the Quotation Notice document, which will remain unchanged.

 

 

 

Additional Principal Chief Conservator of Forests (F,B & A)
holding full additional charge of
Chief Conservator of Forests (IT)

 

Copy to : Likely quotationers/Website / Notice board

KFDHQ/6237/2023-FMIS/PCM I/270186/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-05-26T17:57:35+0530
	P Pugazhendi




